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U-21 Championship
2016/17 8th round, Match #48

Friday, 17.09.2016, 11:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 23°C. Spectators: 130

«Volyn» Lutsk

3 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Nedilko Vitalii
3 Shandruk Roman
14 Trakalo Oleh
18 Marushka Ruslan
2 Omelchuk Denys
16 Melinyshyn Serhii
5 Teterenko Yurii
10 Nykytiuk Andrii (C)
13 Lozin Dmytro
8 Liashenko Andrii
7 Deda Yaroslav

Substitutes
12 Khvalytskyi Denys
17 Ilnytskyi Roman
9 Kotiun Yevhen
11 Trykosh Serhii
6 Deda Myroslav
4 Mykolaichuk Roman
15 Duda Pavlo

Coach
Fihel Volodymyr

90 Prokopenko Vadym
3 Matvieiev Oleksandr
4 Havrushko Ivan
7 Zhychykov Maksym
8 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
9 Liubko Vladyslav
13 Vitenchuk Vadym
19 Borovskii Bohdan (C)
20 Besarab Pavlo
23 Shkinder Vladyslav
99 Myagkov Pavlo

Substitutes
1 Chernysh Dmytro
5 Lytviak Bohdan
11 Yaroshenko Ivan
17 Yatsyk Kostiantyn
27 Svynoboi Eduard
77 Protasov Yevhen
95 Stetskov Tymur

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

Referee:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Motyka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Novosad Roman
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 8th round, Match #48
Friday, 17.09.2016, 11:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 23°C. Spectators: 130

«Volyn» Lutsk 3 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
16' 99 Myagkov Pavlo

17 Yatsyk Kostiantyn

21' 3 Matvieiev Oleksandr
18 Marushka Ruslan
17 Ilnytskyi Roman 27'

2 Omelchuk Denys 27'

33' 23 Shkinder Vladyslav

13 Lozin Dmytro 34'

36' 7 Zhychykov Maksym

10 Nykytiuk Andrii 44'

45' 9 Liubko Vladyslav

16 Melinyshyn Serhii 45+2'

8 Liashenko Andrii
11 Trykosh Serhii 54'

61' 9 Liubko Vladyslav
77 Protasov Yevhen

13 Lozin Dmytro
9 Kotiun Yevhen 66'

7 Deda Yaroslav 70'

71' 13 Vitenchuk Vadym
5 Lytviak Bohdan

82' 7 Zhychykov Maksym
27 Svynoboi Eduard

5 Teterenko Yurii
6 Deda Myroslav 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


